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Women / G / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TNT X 109.350 28.050 26.350 26.650 28.300
11 2 2

1206 Katie Blair 9.450 8.850 9.6008.850
1212 Eliza Conner 9.300 8.800 9.3759.000
1222 Sydney Littrell 9.300 8.800
1224 Emily White 8.700 9.325

2 Edgewater X 109.225 27.825 26.700 27.000 27.700
22 1 1

1215 Caroline Stanton 9.350 9.4508.825
1210 Natalee Williams 9.250 9.200 9.2009.375
1218 Rylie Kish 9.225 8.700
1219 Hannah McGinnis 8.800 8.800
1213 Morgan Cerbantec 9.050

3 GymSations X 105.775 27.000 25.600 26.525 26.650
33 3 3

1205 Emma Woodall 9.250 9.100 9.0759.075
1220 Brooke Gordon 9.050 9.025
1202 Kristin Wise 8.700 8.400
1216 Kaitlyn Cavanaugh 8.100 8.850
1207 Amelia Tolendano 8.600
1223 Meghan Cavanaugh 8.550

4 No Limitz X 103.175 25.550 25.250 25.925 26.450
44 4 4

1208 Taliyah Johnson 8.650 8.825
1209 Lauren Powell 8.500 8.300 8.900
1203 Katie Sheppard 8.400 8.8508.500
1221 Rebecca Bowers 8.600
1201 Taylor Nash 8.350 8.7008.600
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